
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 65924383

Data
publicarii 03.02.22

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 345,71 RON - 345,71 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 5 2,3 11,5 2,185 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 CX-F16X16A ML 6 1,33 7,98 1,5162 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE FH1236TA Buc 3 52,6 157,8 29,982 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 812.376 Buc 1 5,25 5,25 0,9975 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-01283 Buc 8 12,8 102,4 19,456 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 EPH0100121 Buc 1 8,18 8,18 1,5542 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE FH1236TA Buc 1 52,6 52,6 9,994
